
 

Coolbinia Bombers JFC - Auskick Centre 

K/PP, Yr 1, Yr 2, Bomberettes & Starkick 

Key Dates 2022 

Please note that these fixtures are subject to change 

 
 

Round  Details 

1 Season Launch 
Come and Try! 

Sunday 1st May 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

2 Twilight Round Saturday 7th May 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 5.00pm 

3 Bring a Friend Round Sunday 15th May 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

4 Superhero Superkids Round Sunday 22nd May 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

5  Sunday 29th May 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

No Auskick - WA Day Long Weekend 

6  Sunday 12th June 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

7 Sock it to Sarcoma Round Sunday 19th June 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

8 Twilight Round 
NAIDOC Celebration 

Saturday 25th June 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 5.00pm 

No Auskick - School Holiday Break 

9  Sunday 17th July 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

10  Sunday 24th July 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

11  
Year 2 - Rookie Series Round 1 

 Sunday 31st July 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

12  
Year 2 - Rookie Series Round 2 

Sunday 7th August 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

13  
Year 2 - Rookie Series Round 3 

 Sunday 14th August 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

14 Auskick Wind-up and Presentations 
Year 2 - Rookie Series Graduation Carnival 

 Sunday 21st August 2022 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am 

 

 

 


